
UG46.0 Farm and Garden via Pleasant Green

At TurnGo On
0 0.4 Begin Ride
0.4 R 1.3 Arthur Minnis Rd
1.8 S 4.1 New Hope Church Rd
5.9 R 1.8 Old State Hwy 10
7.7 L 0.9 Mount Hermon Church

Rd
8.6 S 5.8 Pleasant Green Rd
14.4 S 7.9 Schley Rd
22.3 L 1.4 Walnut Grove Church Rd
23.7 L >.1 Farm and Garden Center
23.8 L 0.8 NC-86 S
24.6 R 1.5 Coleman Loop Rd
26.1 R 1.3 Frank Perry Rd
27.4 L 1.8 Faucette Mill Rd
29.3 L >.1 Slight left to stay on

Faucette Mill Rd
29.3 S 0.5 Revere Rd/Short St W
29.8 S 0.2 W Corbin St
30 R 0.5 N Wake St
30.5 L 0.1 W King St
30.6 L 0.5 Cup of Joe
31.2 L 0.2 S Occoneechee St
31.4 S >.1 Calvin St
31.5 L >.1 Eno St/S Nash St
31.6 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
32.7 L 2.8 Turn left to stay on

Dimmocks Mill Rd
35.5 R 5.3 Orange Grove Rd
40.9 L 3.3 Dairyland Rd
44.1 L 1 Rocky Ridge Rd
45.1 R 0.5 Arthur Minnis Rd
45.7 R 0.3 Union Grove Church Rd

End of Ride
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